
Мастерская «Разработка компьютерных игр и мультимедийных приложений» 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5,94 м 

5,94 м 

10.2 м 

10.2 м 

Доска интерактивная 

 

Шрифт Arial 

Вход в комнату экспертов 



 Коридор/вход 

Наименование кабинета 

Пол кабинета 

План застройки 


